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                                    ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Tina Altenhofen altenhof@nku.edu  7689 GH 330 Infrastructure Mgt 2019 

Sue Murphy Angel murphyl1@nku.edu 5666 GH 500A College of Informatics 2018 

Tiffany Budd buddt1@nku.edu  7954 UC 340B International Education Center 2019 

Jeff Chesnut chesnutj@nku.edu 5811 SL 227 CITE 2018 

Rebecca Cox coxr1@nku.edu 5441 BC 376 Econ & Finance 2019 

Quentin Daniels danielsq@nku.edu  7584 AC 308 University Registrar 2019 

Mike Irvin irvinm1@nku.edu   UC 210 Norse Advising 2019 

Kathryn Lovold lovoldk1@nku.edu  5409 SC 204F Department of Chemistry President 

Jennifer Gonzalez lambj1@nku.edu 7676 CA, 220 Ky Center for Mathematics 2019 

Amberly Nutini hurstam@nku.edu 5947 BC 385 Exec Leadshp & Org Change 2019 

Pam Wagar wagarp@nku.edu  5569 GH 565 College of Informatics 2018 

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Tom Barnett barnettt@nku.edu  7657 AC 601 Comptroller 2018 

Dave Groeschen 
groeschend2@nku.edu  7861 UC 252 

Information Technology 
Central 

2019 

Erika Jay jaye1@nku.edu  7827 AC 719 Human Resources 2019 

Kim Sander sandersk@nku.edu  6020 AC 601 Comptroller 2019 

Steve Slone slones@nku.edu 5652 LN 100 Mail & Distribution 2018 

Ryan Straus sandersk@nku.edu  6605 AC 617 Procurement 2019 

Chris Witt wittc@nku.edu  6912 AC 107 Information Technology 2019 

CONTRACT 

Sara Conwell conwells1@nku.edu 2433 CA 239 Educational Outreach 2018 

 

STUDENT AFFAIRS 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Megan Cowherd cowherdm1@nku.edu  7710 AC 832B VP Student Affairs Office 2019 

    Mary Ann Trumble trumblem@nku.edu  7774 SU 192          Student Union 2019 

Chris Charnegie charnegiec1@nku.edu  5661 MA 106A Operation & Maintenance 2019 

Chris Dolhancryk dolhancryc1@nku.edu  5971 PA 100 Custodial Serv MC 2019 

Donna Neace neaced2@nku.edu 6422 PA 100 Custodial Service 2018 

Dennis Sickinger sickingerd2@nku.edu  7635 MA 151 Electrical 2018 

Terri Smith smithm60@nku.edu  5971 PA 100 Custodial Serv MC 2019 

Walter Smith smithw7@nku.edu 5972 PA 100 Laborers 2018 

AT-LARGE ~ Everyone’s Rep~ 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Cindy Ash ashc@nku.edu 5138 UC 122F Student Support Services 2018 

Katy McBryan mcbryank1@nku.edu 5739 SL 257 Steely Library 2018 

Josh Neumeyer neumeyerj1@nku.edu  5551 BC 305B College of Business 2018 

Collette Thompson thompsonc7@nku.edu 7847 GH 523 Civic Engagement & Nonprofit 
Capacity 

2018 

 

At-Large Filled Vacancy ~ Everyone’s Rep~ 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT 1 TERM 

Chris Bowling bowling@nku.edu  7773 SU 113 Student Union 2018 

Krista Rayford rayfordk1@nku.edu  5616 GH 504 College of Informatics 2018 

Lori Thaxton thaxtonl@nku.edu 5107 AC 512 Information Technology 2018 
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